x-bionic”sphere

Available free lanes for public in 25m and 50m pools

Due to the European U23 and Junior Championships, the X-bionic aquatic sphere is closed.

DAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

TIME| POOL

6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:30
7:30-8:00
8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-13:00
13:00-13:30
13:30-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00
18:00-18:30
18:30-19:00
19:00-19:30
19:30-20:00

25m | 50m

1lane

25m | 50m

2 lanes

25m | 50m

The whole pool

x-bionic aquatic sphere reserves the right to adjust the planning
based on the weather conditions and on-time client’s requests.

25m | 50m

25m | 50m

25m | 50m

25m | 50m




