

Available free lanes for public in 25m and 50m pools

Due to the European U23 and Junior Championships, the X-bionic aquatic sphere is closed.

DAY	_	MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY		SUNDAY	
	23.06.2025		24.06.2025		25.06.2025		26.06.2025		27.06.2025		28.06.2025		29.06.2025		
TIME POOL	25m	50m	25m	50m	25m	50m	25m	50m	25m	50m	25m	50m	25m	50m	
6:00-6:30			0		0		0		0						
6:30-7:00			0		0		0		0						
7:00-7:30			0		0		0		0						
7:30-8:00			0		0		0		0						
8:00-8:30			0		0		0		0		0		0		
8:30-9:00			0		0		0		0		0		0		
9:00-9:30	0		0		0		0		0		0		0		
9:30-10:00	0		0		0		0		0		0		0		
10:00-10:30	0		0		0		0		0		0		0		
10:30-11:00	0		0		0		0		0		0		0		
11:00-11:30	0		0		0		0		0		0		0		
11:30-12:00	0		0		0		0		0		0		0		
12:00-12:30	0		0		0		0		0		0		0		
12:30-13:00	0		0		0		0		0		0		0		
13:00-13:30	0		0		0		0		0		0		0		
13:30-14:00	0		0		0		0		0		0		0		
14:00-14:30	0		0		0		0		0		0		0		
14:30-15:00	0		0		0		0		0		0		0		
15:00-15:30	0		0		0		0		0		0		0		
15:30-16:00	0		0		0		0		0		0		0		
16:00-16:30	0		0		0		0		0		0		0		
16:30-17:00	0		0		0		0		0		0		0		
17:00-17:30	0		0		0		0		0		0		0		
17:30-18:00	0		0		0		0		0		0		0		
18:00-18:30	0		0		0		0		0		0		0		
18:30-19:00	0		0		0		0		0		0		0		
19:00-19:30	0		0		0		0		0		0		0		
19:30-20:00	0		0		0		0		0		0		0		

0 lane 1 lane 2 lanes The whole pool

x-bionic aquatic sphere reserves the right to adjust the planning based on the weather conditions and on-time client's requests.